

BID-TABULATION SHEET

City of Ames Public Works Department - Traffic Division
2017-18 ACCESSIBILITY ENHANCEMENT (AIRPORT ROAD SIDEWALK)

					Bidder1	Bidder2	Bidder3	Bidder4	Bidder5	Bidder6	Bidder7								
					MANATTS INC. 2120 E. 13TH STREET AMES, IA 50010	CALIBER CONCRETE LLC 309 AUDOBON ST ADAIR, IA 50002	CON-STRUCT 305 S. DAYTON AVE AMES, IA 50010	DAY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 1721 TAYLOR AVE MARSHALLTOWN, IA 50158	MINER HARDSCAPE 17981 HIGHWAY 141 GRANGER, IA 50109	TK CONCRETE INC. 1608 FIFIELD ROAD PELLA, IA 50219	KINGSTON SERVICES 1444 ILLINOIS STREET DES MOINES, IA 50314								
NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 1/16/19		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE			
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<i>Division 2 - Earthwork</i>																			
2.1	Topsoil, on site, 4" Depth	cy	193	30.00	\$5,790.00	50	\$9,650.00	16.13	\$3,113.09	50	\$9,650.00	35	\$6,755.00	20	\$3,860.00	65	\$12,545.00	68	\$13,124.00
2.2	Excavation, Class 10	cy	284	50.00	\$14,200.00	24	\$6,816.00	16.13	\$4,580.92	60	\$17,040.00	28	\$7,952.00	25	\$7,100.00	20	\$5,680.00	64	\$18,176.00
2.3	Below Grade Excavation (Core Out)	cy	30	100.00	\$3,000.00	65	\$1,950.00	58.59	\$1,757.70	30	\$900.00	30	\$900.00	30	\$900.00	50	\$1,500.00	45	\$1,350.00
<i>Division 7 - Streets and Related Work</i>																			
7.1	Curb & Gutter, 30" width, 8" thick	lf	30	60.00	\$1,800.00	33.25	\$997.50	41.69	\$1,250.70	60	\$1,800.00	35	\$1,050.00	55	\$1,650.00	75	\$2,250.00	54	\$1,620.00
7.2	Removal of Driveway	sy	150	15.00	\$2,250.00	16	\$2,400.00	11.2	\$1,680.00	30	\$4,500.00	18	\$2,700.00	18	\$2,700.00	10	\$1,500.00	21	\$3,150.00
7.3	Removal of Curb	lf	30	20.00	\$600.00	11	\$330.00	9	\$270.00	40	\$1,200.00	15	\$450.00	12	\$360.00	20	\$600.00	21	\$630.00
7.4	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" depth	sy	1241	45.00	\$55,845.00	36.5	\$45,296.50	48.15	\$59,754.15	40	\$49,640.00	48	\$59,568.00	50	\$62,050.00	50	\$62,050.00	72	\$89,352.00
7.5	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" depth	sy	32.4	50.00	\$1,620.00	95	\$3,078.00	54.36	\$1,761.26	100	\$3,240.00	66	\$2,138.40	60	\$1,944.00	100	\$3,240.00	94	\$3,045.60
7.6	Detectable Warning	sf	60	40.00	\$2,400.00	25	\$1,500.00	32	\$1,920.00	38	\$2,280.00	30	\$1,800.00	52	\$3,120.00	40	\$2,400.00	42	\$2,520.00
7.7	Driveway, Paved, PCC, 7" depth	sy	60	90.00	\$5,400.00	64	\$3,840.00	107.67	\$6,460.20	80	\$4,800.00	78	\$4,680.00	65	\$3,900.00	75	\$4,500.00	72	\$4,320.00
7.8	Driveway, Paved, PCC, 8" depth	sy	90	95.00	\$8,550.00	73	\$6,570.00	88.39	\$7,955.10	100	\$9,000.00	88	\$7,920.00	70	\$6,300.00	85	\$7,650.00	80	\$7,200.00
<i>Division 8 - Traffic Control</i>																			
8.1	Temporary Traffic Control	ls	1	6000.00	\$6,000.00	3000	\$3,000.00	8500	\$8,500.00	4000	\$4,000.00	4000	\$4,000.00	4000	\$4,000.00	5500	\$5,500.00	34000	\$34,000.00
<i>Division 9 - Sitework and Landscaping</i>																			
9.1	Wattles, 6"	lf	2350	4.00	\$9,400.00	1.6	\$3,760.00	2.25	\$5,287.50	2	\$4,700.00	2	\$4,700.00	3	\$7,050.00	2	\$4,700.00	1.25	\$2,937.50
9.2	Chain Link Fence, PVC Coating, 4' height	lf	380	30.00	\$11,400.00	19.5	\$7,410.00	21.1	\$8,018.00	20	\$7,600.00	21.9	\$8,322.00	22	\$8,360.00	27.5	\$10,450.00	32	\$12,160.00
9.3	Removal of Fence, Field Fence	lf	263	5.00	\$1,315.00	8	\$2,104.00	5	\$1,315.00	5	\$1,315.00	10	\$2,630.00	9.5	\$2,498.50	10	\$2,630.00	16	\$4,208.00
9.4	Segmental Block Retaining Wall	sf	1548.3	82.00	\$126,960.60	38	\$58,835.40	39.25	\$60,770.78	40	\$61,932.00	45	\$69,673.50	52.5	\$81,285.75	50	\$77,415.00	36	\$55,738.80
<i>Division 11 - Miscellaneous</i>																			
11.1	Construction Survey/Staking	ls	1	3500.00	\$3,500.00	3100	\$3,100.00	4000	\$4,000.00	3500	\$3,500.00	3375	\$3,375.00	4000	\$4,000.00	4500	\$4,500.00	6400	\$6,400.00
11.2	Pedestrian Facility Construction Survey and Staking	ls	1	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1000	\$1,000.00	1000	\$1,000.00	1000	\$1,000.00	1639	\$1,639.00	1900	\$1,900.00	2250	\$2,250.00	1600	\$1,600.00
11.3	Mobilization	ls	1	15000.00	\$15,000.00	8000	\$8,000.00	8875	\$8,875.00	5000	\$5,000.00	15000	\$15,000.00	16000	\$16,000.00	23250	\$23,250.00	26500	\$26,500.00
11.4	Concrete Washout	ls	1	5000.00	\$5,000.00	650	\$650.00	1500	\$1,500.00	1000	\$1,000.00	3000	\$3,000.00	600	\$600.00	1250	\$1,250.00	4200	\$4,200.00
TOTAL BASE BID																			
					\$281,530.60	\$170,287.40	\$189,769.40	\$194,097.00	\$208,252.90	\$219,578.25	\$235,860.00	\$292,231.90							